Dane County
Department of Human Services

Interim Director — Astra Iheukumere
1202 Northport Drive, Madison, W1 53704-2092
PHONE: (608) 242-6200 FAX: (608) 242-6293

CONTRACT ADDENDUM
Date: 12/18/2023 Division: EAWS
Provider Juneau County Department of Human
Name: Services Contract Number: 86786
Addendum
Amount: $104,593.00 Addendum #: D

Contracted Income Maintenance Consortium Contract, Capital IM Consortium related to the deliver of
Service: Income Maintenance adminstration services.

Addendum |Increases contract by $104,593. This addendum increases the projected expenditures,
Reason: Enhanced funding, Estate recovery and correction of incentives

Original contract amount S 332,951.00
Net change by previously authorized addenda S 47,558.00
Contract amount prior to this addendum S 380,509.00
This addendum will increase the Contract amount by S 104,593.00
The new contract amount including this addendum will be S 485,102.00



